KAVELY CUP 1. osakilpailu 27.5.2013

SARJA alle 60 vuotiaat
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KOIVUMAKI AIMO
HAKOLA ANTTI
PUOLIVALI TARMO
SYRJANEN VELI
TUOMINIEMI HANNU
PUROLA ILPO
KARHUNEN PEKKA
LEPPAMAKI TIMO
PUROLA MATIAS
LEHTELA JOUKO
SYRJANEN VESA

SARJA yli 60 vuotiaat+naiset
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LUMME JUKKA
PUOLIVALI VUOKKO
KOTKA RISTO
KUUPPELOMAKI PEKKA
PERALA ERKKI

LAHTI ANTTI

LEHTELA SuUVI
PITKAKANGAS PIRJO-MARIA
JUURAKKO PAULI
PEKKALAINEN OSSI
SIPPOLA JUHA

KUJALA PAAVO
HUHTALA JAAKKO
PITKAKANGAS EVE
TAIPALUS ESKO

SARJA Metsastajat
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SEPPALA LAURI
LAHTI PEKKA
TAKANEN TAPIO
RINTALA NIKO
PUOLIVALI EETU
LEHTELA LAURI
RINTALA MARKKU
AUTIO MIKKO
LEHTELA HEIKKI
TAIPALE TAPANI
LEHTELA LILJA
KOIVUMAKI ANTTI

ALAVUS LP
KAUHAJOKI
ALAJARVI
ALAHARMA
LAIHIA
ALAJARVI
ORISMALA MS
KS
ALAJARVI
ALAJARVI
ALAHARMA

KAUHAJARVI
KAUHAJARVI
ALAJARVI
KS
JALASJARVI
SULKAVA
ALAHARMA
ALAJARVI
ALAJARVI
ALAVUS LP
EH
YLIHARMA
KS

ALAVUS LP
ALAJARVI
ALAVUS LP

ORISMALA MS
KAUHAJARVI
KUORTANE
HELLANMAAN MS
ALAJARVI
ALAJARVI
KUORTANE
SIMPSION MS
ALAJARVI
ALAJARVI
ALAJARVI
ALAVUS LP

ammunta
564
558
588
516
558
492
588
546
408
540
462

ammunta
510
540
504
474
474
528
516
528
498
474
426
462
462
450
468
336

ammunta
534
546
534
528
480
504
576
564
420
516
366
450

arviot
576
540
508
574
518
560
460
474
566
420
410

arviot
582
510
522
544
536
474
474
456
480
488
454
404
392
348
216
300

arviot
576
524
480
478
514
476
402
396
500
326
376
284

yht. pisteet
1140
1098
1096
1090
1076
1052
1048
1020
974
960
872

yht. pisteet
1092
1050
1026
1018
1010
1002
990
984
978
962
880
866
854
798
684
636

yht. pisteet
1110
1070
1014
1006
994
980
978
960
920
842
742
734



